

f ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 9355/2011

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANTI KUMAR MITRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 05/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Apar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bandopadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.12.05
16:52:22 IST
Reason: